Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Lawndale Restoration Apts

Address 4118 W 15th St
TIF District Midwest
Community Development Commission Approval

Certificate of Completion 4/27/10

PIN
16143280390000
16232020200000
16232120340000
16232130270000
16232200060000
16232210390000
16232210400000
16232210410000
16241030320000
16241050010000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Tax Amount
Due

$7,126.60
$9,702.26
$6,614.61
$16,536.92
$7,570.88
$5,060.19
$5,059.64
$14,858.78
$3,897.31
$13,831.18




