Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Lawndale Restoration Apts
Address	4118 W 15th St
TIF District	Midwest
Community Development Commission Approval	
Certificate of Completion	4/27/10

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
16143280390000	Post-development	2013	\$7,126.60
16232020200000	Post-development	2013	\$9,702.26
16232120340000	Post-development	2013	\$6,614.61
16232130270000	Post-development	2013	\$16,536.92
16232200060000	Post-development	2013	\$7,570.88
16232210390000	Post-development	2013	\$5,060.19
16232210400000	Post-development	2013	\$5,059.64
16232210410000	Post-development	2013	\$14,858.78
16241030320000	Post-development	2013	\$3,897.31
16241050010000	Post-development	2013	\$13,831.18